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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 20 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
22-Dec-24 - 10:59 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 4:14.68 645 Q+0.34
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:31.91 31.69 250m: 2:35.96 31.88 350m: 3:41.77 32.91

100m: 1:00.22 32.00 200m: 2:04.08 32.17 300m: 3:08.86 32.90 400m: 4:14.68 32.91

2. CEKOV, Petar 08 P.K.Vardar2018 4:15.54 638 Q+0.62
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:32.85 32.32 250m: 2:37.62 32.48 350m: 3:43.12 32.72

100m: 1:00.53 31.67 200m: 2:05.14 32.29 300m: 3:10.40 32.78 400m: 4:15.54 32.42

3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 4:16.62 630 Q+0.59
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.53 32.19 250m: 2:38.07 32.89 350m: 3:44.42 33.03

100m: 1:00.34 31.37 200m: 2:05.18 32.65 300m: 3:11.39 33.32 400m: 4:16.62 32.20

4. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 4:19.35 610 Q+0.29
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:33.33 32.60 250m: 2:38.66 32.97 350m: 3:45.73 33.85

100m: 1:00.73 31.85 200m: 2:05.69 32.36 300m: 3:11.88 33.22 400m: 4:19.35 33.62

5. VOULAS, Dimitrios - Iason 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 4:20.20 605 Q+0.84
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:34.65 33.10 250m: 2:40.86 33.30 350m: 3:47.44 33.18

100m: 1:01.55 32.24 200m: 2:07.56 32.91 300m: 3:14.26 33.40 400m: 4:20.20 32.76

6. BOZHILOV, Aleksandar 05 Levent SC 4:22.01 592 Q+0.62
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.47 33.66 250m: 2:43.77 33.93 350m: 3:50.50 33.24

100m: 1:02.81 32.69 200m: 2:09.84 33.37 300m: 3:17.26 33.49 400m: 4:22.01 31.51

7. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:22.44 589 Q+0.55
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.02 33.75 250m: 2:44.35 33.69 350m: 3:51.67 33.35

100m: 1:03.27 32.97 200m: 2:10.66 33.64 300m: 3:18.32 33.97 400m: 4:22.44 30.77

8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:22.62 588 Q+0.65
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:37.83 33.70 250m: 2:44.83 33.80 350m: 3:51.58 33.12

100m: 1:04.13 33.14 200m: 2:11.03 33.20 300m: 3:18.46 33.63 400m: 4:22.62 31.04

9. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 4:23.68 581 R +0.39
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.39 31.65 250m: 2:41.81 34.26 350m: 3:49.54 33.27

100m: 1:02.74 32.71 200m: 2:07.55 33.16 300m: 3:16.27 34.46 400m: 4:23.68 34.14

10. DAMYANOV, Dimitar 10 G.D.S 4:24.65 574 R +0.26
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.40 33.83 250m: 2:44.58 33.42 350m: 3:52.79 33.79

100m: 1:03.57 33.38 200m: 2:11.16 33.76 300m: 3:19.00 34.42 400m: 4:24.65 31.86

11. HRISTOV, Ivo 06 Olimpia 4:25.24 571 +0.33
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.62 33.96 250m: 2:46.34 34.23 350m: 3:53.29 33.00

100m: 1:03.66 33.52 200m: 2:12.11 34.49 300m: 3:20.29 33.95 400m: 4:25.24 31.95

12. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 4:33.34 521 +0.22
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:36.02 35.13 250m: 2:47.35 36.07 350m: 3:57.94 34.73

100m: 1:00.89 31.40 200m: 2:11.28 35.26 300m: 3:23.21 35.86 400m: 4:33.34 35.40

13. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 4:42.55 472 +0.61
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:42.44 35.46 250m: 2:52.72 35.66 350m: 4:06.00 37.36

100m: 1:06.98 34.97 200m: 2:17.06 34.62 300m: 3:28.64 35.92 400m: 4:42.55 36.55

14. BASDEKIS, Christos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 4:42.72 471 +0.68
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:41.68 35.29 250m: 2:54.40 36.18 350m: 4:08.03 36.14

100m: 1:06.39 35.43 200m: 2:18.22 36.54 300m: 3:31.89 37.49 400m: 4:42.72 34.69

15. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:47.97 446 +0.29
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:41.76 36.13 250m: 2:55.94 36.98 350m: 4:09.94 36.72

100m: 1:05.63 34.89 200m: 2:18.96 37.20 300m: 3:33.22 37.28 400m: 4:47.97 38.03

16. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 4:50.49 434 +0.40
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:45.73 36.11 250m: 3:00.19 37.05 350m: 4:14.66 36.89

100m: 1:09.62 37.41 200m: 2:23.14 37.41 300m: 3:37.77 37.58 400m: 4:50.49 35.83

17. ANDONOV, Konstantin 10 Levski 4:51.53 430 +0.52
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.76 37.97 250m: 3:02.99 38.03 350m: 4:17.61 36.52

100m: 1:08.79 36.27 200m: 2:24.96 38.20 300m: 3:41.09 38.10 400m: 4:51.53 33.92

18. STANKOSKI, Damjan 11 PVK Orion 4:51.90 428 +0.62
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:45.28 37.29 250m: 3:01.51 38.43 350m: 4:17.67 37.83

100m: 1:07.99 35.70 200m: 2:23.08 37.80 300m: 3:39.84 38.33 400m: 4:51.90 34.23
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 20, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

19. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 4:51.91 428 +0.65
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.62 37.43 250m: 3:02.94 37.71 350m: 4:17.71 37.09

100m: 1:10.19 37.15 200m: 2:25.23 37.61 300m: 3:40.62 37.68 400m: 4:51.91 34.20

20. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 5:26.29 306 +0.59
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:59.99 42.96 250m: 3:26.00 42.78 350m: 4:49.03 40.13

100m: 1:17.03 42.37 200m: 2:43.22 43.23 300m: 4:08.90 42.90 400m: 5:26.29 37.26

21. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 5:26.85 305 +0.36
100m: 1:17.75 1:17.75 200m: 2:40.66 42.03 300m: 4:05.45 42.50
150m: 1:58.63 40.88 250m: 3:22.95 42.29 400m: 5:26.85 1:21.40

22. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 5:29.08 299
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:03.28 42.55 250m: 3:26.45 41.56 350m: 4:50.71 42.18

100m: 1:20.73 41.98 200m: 2:44.89 41.61 300m: 4:08.53 42.08 400m: 5:29.08 38.37

23. YORDANOV, Alexander 06 Briz 5:37.44 277 +0.45
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:01.63 43.39 250m: 3:30.06 44.52 350m: 4:58.48 44.52

100m: 1:18.24 42.68 200m: 2:45.54 43.91 300m: 4:13.96 43.90 400m: 5:37.44 38.96

24. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 5:43.76 262 +0.56
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:05.65 45.32 250m: 3:35.15 44.54 350m: 5:04.04 44.87

100m: 1:20.33 42.95 200m: 2:50.61 44.96 300m: 4:19.17 44.02 400m: 5:43.76 39.72

25. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 6:20.37 193
50m: 41.42 41.42 150m: 2:19.10 49.26 250m: 3:57.90 49.02 350m: 5:35.25 47.90

100m: 1:29.84 48.42 200m: 3:08.88 49.78 300m: 4:47.35 49.45 400m: 6:20.37 45.12

B (2006-2007)

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 4:14.68 645 Q+0.34
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:31.91 31.69 250m: 2:35.96 31.88 350m: 3:41.77 32.91

100m: 1:00.22 32.00 200m: 2:04.08 32.17 300m: 3:08.86 32.90 400m: 4:14.68 32.91

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:22.62 588 Q+0.65
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:37.83 33.70 250m: 2:44.83 33.80 350m: 3:51.58 33.12

100m: 1:04.13 33.14 200m: 2:11.03 33.20 300m: 3:18.46 33.63 400m: 4:22.62 31.04

3. HRISTOV, Ivo 06 Olimpia 4:25.24 571 +0.33
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.62 33.96 250m: 2:46.34 34.23 350m: 3:53.29 33.00

100m: 1:03.66 33.52 200m: 2:12.11 34.49 300m: 3:20.29 33.95 400m: 4:25.24 31.95

4. YORDANOV, Alexander 06 Briz 5:37.44 277 +0.45
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:01.63 43.39 250m: 3:30.06 44.52 350m: 4:58.48 44.52

100m: 1:18.24 42.68 200m: 2:45.54 43.91 300m: 4:13.96 43.90 400m: 5:37.44 38.96

C (2008-2009)

1. CEKOV, Petar 08 P.K.Vardar2018 4:15.54 638 Q+0.62
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:32.85 32.32 250m: 2:37.62 32.48 350m: 3:43.12 32.72

100m: 1:00.53 31.67 200m: 2:05.14 32.29 300m: 3:10.40 32.78 400m: 4:15.54 32.42

2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 4:16.62 630 Q+0.59
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.53 32.19 250m: 2:38.07 32.89 350m: 3:44.42 33.03

100m: 1:00.34 31.37 200m: 2:05.18 32.65 300m: 3:11.39 33.32 400m: 4:16.62 32.20

3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 4:19.35 610 Q+0.29
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:33.33 32.60 250m: 2:38.66 32.97 350m: 3:45.73 33.85

100m: 1:00.73 31.85 200m: 2:05.69 32.36 300m: 3:11.88 33.22 400m: 4:19.35 33.62

4. VOULAS, Dimitrios - Iason 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 4:20.20 605 Q+0.84
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:34.65 33.10 250m: 2:40.86 33.30 350m: 3:47.44 33.18

100m: 1:01.55 32.24 200m: 2:07.56 32.91 300m: 3:14.26 33.40 400m: 4:20.20 32.76

5. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 4:23.68 581 R +0.39
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.39 31.65 250m: 2:41.81 34.26 350m: 3:49.54 33.27

100m: 1:02.74 32.71 200m: 2:07.55 33.16 300m: 3:16.27 34.46 400m: 4:23.68 34.14

6. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 4:33.34 521 +0.22
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:36.02 35.13 250m: 2:47.35 36.07 350m: 3:57.94 34.73

100m: 1:00.89 31.40 200m: 2:11.28 35.26 300m: 3:23.21 35.86 400m: 4:33.34 35.40

7. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 4:50.49 434 +0.40
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:45.73 36.11 250m: 3:00.19 37.05 350m: 4:14.66 36.89

100m: 1:09.62 37.41 200m: 2:23.14 37.41 300m: 3:37.77 37.58 400m: 4:50.49 35.83
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 20, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

D (2011-2010)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:22.44 589 Q+0.55
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.02 33.75 250m: 2:44.35 33.69 350m: 3:51.67 33.35

100m: 1:03.27 32.97 200m: 2:10.66 33.64 300m: 3:18.32 33.97 400m: 4:22.44 30.77

2. DAMYANOV, Dimitar 10 G.D.S 4:24.65 574 R +0.26
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.40 33.83 250m: 2:44.58 33.42 350m: 3:52.79 33.79

100m: 1:03.57 33.38 200m: 2:11.16 33.76 300m: 3:19.00 34.42 400m: 4:24.65 31.86

3. BASDEKIS, Christos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 4:42.72 471 +0.68
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:41.68 35.29 250m: 2:54.40 36.18 350m: 4:08.03 36.14

100m: 1:06.39 35.43 200m: 2:18.22 36.54 300m: 3:31.89 37.49 400m: 4:42.72 34.69

4. ANDONOV, Konstantin 10 Levski 4:51.53 430 +0.52
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.76 37.97 250m: 3:02.99 38.03 350m: 4:17.61 36.52

100m: 1:08.79 36.27 200m: 2:24.96 38.20 300m: 3:41.09 38.10 400m: 4:51.53 33.92

5. STANKOSKI, Damjan 11 PVK Orion 4:51.90 428 +0.62
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:45.28 37.29 250m: 3:01.51 38.43 350m: 4:17.67 37.83

100m: 1:07.99 35.70 200m: 2:23.08 37.80 300m: 3:39.84 38.33 400m: 4:51.90 34.23

6. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 4:51.91 428 +0.65
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.62 37.43 250m: 3:02.94 37.71 350m: 4:17.71 37.09

100m: 1:10.19 37.15 200m: 2:25.23 37.61 300m: 3:40.62 37.68 400m: 4:51.91 34.20

7. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 5:26.29 306 +0.59
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:59.99 42.96 250m: 3:26.00 42.78 350m: 4:49.03 40.13

100m: 1:17.03 42.37 200m: 2:43.22 43.23 300m: 4:08.90 42.90 400m: 5:26.29 37.26

8. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 5:26.85 305 +0.36
100m: 1:17.75 1:17.75 200m: 2:40.66 42.03 300m: 4:05.45 42.50
150m: 1:58.63 40.88 250m: 3:22.95 42.29 400m: 5:26.85 1:21.40

9. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 5:29.08 299
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:03.28 42.55 250m: 3:26.45 41.56 350m: 4:50.71 42.18

100m: 1:20.73 41.98 200m: 2:44.89 41.61 300m: 4:08.53 42.08 400m: 5:29.08 38.37


